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A000660750 PRATIMA  KARJEE Female No  1  1 1 ST  3  95.25  90.00  94.17  76.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858437 NABANKUR  PANDIT Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  6  90.75  91.00  84.00  68.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346490 SAHIKA  PANDIT Female No  3  2 3 OBC-B  1  89.50  76.00  88.80  57.29  6204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163074 SUBHANKAR  BASAK Male No  4 4 UR  4  89.00  85.00  87.40  50.43  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033738 BEDANTIKA  SAHA Female No  5  1 5 SC  5  88.25  82.00  88.00  78.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532383 PUJA  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  3  88.00  75.00  88.60  63.86  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790106 MOULI  MANDAL Female No  7  2 7 SC  3  87.50  80.00  83.17  59.14  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959016 KHUSHI  MAHATO Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  2  87.50  76.00  86.80  65.29  6391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361894 RABI  DEY Male No  9 9 UR  8  87.00  68.00  86.00  62.86  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521047 TITAS  DUTTA Female No  10 10 UR  9  86.75  90.00  85.33  76.57  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530842 RIMI  ROY Female No  11  3 11 SC  7  86.75  84.00  81.17  68.57  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254319 INAN  AKTAR Female No  12 12 UR  11  86.75  73.00  85.00  56.86  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000732264 SWARNALI  DEY Female No  13 13 UR  6  86.50  95.00  82.60  57.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505577 ABHAY  DAS Male No  14  4 14 SC  6  85.25  90.00  79.17  51.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526539 SANKOLITA  BANERJEE Female No  15 15 UR  8  85.25  85.00  83.67  66.57  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154298 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  16  4 16 OBC-B  10  85.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900138 SOMO  ACHARJEE Male No  17 17 UR  4  84.50  81.00  82.20  54.86  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389576 MANASH  DAS Male No  18  5 18 SC  5  83.75  75.00  81.33  53.86  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796960 RIYA  BARAI Female No  19 19 UR  2  83.75  73.00  82.17  55.29  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004623 SURJA  DAS Male No  20  6 20 SC  5  83.50  88.00  82.00  67.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416438 POMPA  DAS Female No  21  7 21 SC  3  83.00  73.00  83.40  64.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628555 NEHA CHIK BARAIK Female No  22  2 22 ST  3  82.75  71.00  79.33  52.57  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468380 MONALI  SAHA Female No  23 23 UR  3  82.25  68.00  77.33  65.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611400 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  24  5 24 OBC-B  4  81.50  75.00  80.00  61.43  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000634108 PALLABI  ROY Female No  25  8 25 SC  2  81.50  62.00  78.40  47.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553236 JAYA  ADHIKARY Female No  26  9 26 SC  10  80.75  52.00  80.00  46.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652786 ADITYA  SAPKOTTA Male No  27  10 27 SC  10  80.50  93.00  72.83  88.33  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763515 SNIKDHA  GHOSH Female No  28  6 28 OBC-B  2  80.50  76.00  80.00  51.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910080 PALLABI  RAY Female No  29  11 29 SC  5  80.50  74.00  76.80  46.43  6101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487340 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  30 30 UR  7  80.50  70.00  78.33  62.57  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330179 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  31  12 31 SC  6  80.50  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003308 MRINAL  PANDIT Male No  32 32 UR  7  80.25  74.00  77.33  62.71  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957910 NILADRI SEKHAR SARKAR Male No  33 33 UR  8  80.25  67.00  76.67  47.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472939 PRITHWIRAJ  DEBNATH Male No  34 34 UR  2  80.25  67.00  75.67  67.14  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569639 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  35 35 UR  6  80.00  72.00  78.50  57.29  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730899 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  36  13 36 SC  5  80.00  71.00  77.00  44.14  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000553580 PALLABI  ROY Female No  37  14 37 SC  2  80.00  60.00  79.50  48.29  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408950 SHRABANI  BHOWMIK Female No  38  7 38 OBC-B  4  79.50  70.00  77.80  68.71  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483554 PRIYASMITA  DATTA Female No  39  8 39 OBC-B  7  79.50  68.00  77.00  51.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613699 ROSHAN  KHARIYA Male No  40  3 40 ST  2  79.25  72.00  75.67  69.00  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048044 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  41  1 41 OBC-A  6  79.25  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474118 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  42  15 42 SC  6  79.00  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310201 SURAJ  SUTRADHAR Male Yes  43  9 43 OBC-B  6  79.00  57.00  76.17  58.71  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583981 KINKINI  ADHIKARY Female No  44  16 44 SC  10  78.75  83.00  74.83  49.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752841 CHHABIR  HOSSAIN Male No  45  2 45 OBC-A  11  78.75  66.00  76.60  49.86  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977592 SUJAY  DAS Male No  46  10 46 OBC-B  5  78.75  64.00  77.80  59.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649363 ANJELINA  CHANDA Female No  47 47 UR  4  78.75  61.00  78.60  50.71  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340796 MOUSAMI  PARVIN Female No  48 48 UR  3  78.50  74.00  78.20  50.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000454993 ARPITA  RAY Female No  49 49 UR  1  78.25  83.00  75.60  40.43  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272979 TISHA  BHOWAL Female No  50 50 UR  9  78.25  70.00  77.80  60.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649309 BITTU  DEY Male No  51  11 51 OBC-B  3  78.25  66.00  74.83  60.29  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134344 SUJATA  PANDIT Female No  52 52 UR  4  78.00  88.00  76.40  62.86  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936035 SHIYA  BARA Female No  53 53 UR  1  78.00  68.00  75.83  35.43  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407435 SHREYA  SAHA Female No  54 54 UR  9  78.00  63.00  75.33  68.43  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526034 IRFAN  MIAH Male No  55 55 UR  1  77.75  64.00  75.60  47.43  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908852 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  56  17 56 SC  7  77.50  67.00  73.20  46.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924387 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  57  18 57 SC  5  77.25  67.00  77.20  47.86  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657566 MOUMITA  SHARMA Female No  58  12 58 OBC-B  6  77.25  57.00  75.33  56.29  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356963 AMRITA  DUTTA Female No  59 59 UR  2  77.00  80.00  70.67  52.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053002 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  60  19 60 SC  15  77.00  80.00  68.67  55.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001524292 PUJA  SEN Female No  61 61 UR  8  76.75  70.00  70.67  44.71  6208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765571 DIPAYAN  DAS Male No  62  20 62 SC  1  76.75  64.00  75.00  63.57  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914581 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  63  21 63 SC  4  76.50  73.00  74.20  54.86  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234815 TUHIN  SEN Male No  64 64 UR  9  76.00  85.00  73.60  60.57  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280090 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  65  13 65 OBC-B  4  76.00  72.00  73.17  61.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316506 SWARNAP  SARKAR Male No  66  22 66 SC  3  75.75  65.00  71.33  56.71  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306568 NANDITA  RAY Female No  67  23 67 SC  10  75.50  83.00  71.60  53.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120977 FALGUNI  RAY Female No  68  24 68 SC  2  75.50  80.00  71.20  51.57  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671936 KOYEL  DAS Female No  69  25 69 SC  2  75.50  70.00  72.80  34.29  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890036 BIKRAM  ROY Male No  70 70 UR  11  75.50  64.00  74.40  39.71  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061161 SARMISHTHA  RAY Female No  71  26 71 SC  5  75.50  55.00  74.80  68.43  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933914 RUPANTY  MAHALI Female No  72  4 72 ST  11  75.25  80.00  69.60  40.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000100743 TAPASI  ADHIKARY Female No  73  27 73 SC  4  75.25  70.00  73.60  46.57  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508964 DEBOJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  74  28 74 SC  19  75.00  75.00  68.80  53.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046507 SAYANTAN  SARKAR Male No  75 75 UR  3  75.00  72.00  71.00  51.57  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994849 SOURAV CHIK BARAIK Male No  76  5 76 ST  5  75.00  64.00  70.83  59.29  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083232 MANIK  SAHA Male No  77 77 UR  3  74.00  61.00  73.17  64.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320508 ALTA  PARVIN Female No  78 78 UR  2  73.75  62.00  73.80  44.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461070 JYOTI  LAKRA Female No  79  6 79 ST  1  73.50  57.00  71.00  54.25  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481629 NATAKI  PAUL Female No  80 80 UR  3  73.25  61.00  72.60  46.57  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260132 SONALI  DAS Female No  81  29 81 SC  4  73.00  74.00  71.40  67.00  7258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226358 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  82  30 82 SC  4  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377181 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  83  31 83 SC  3  72.75  48.00  68.20  44.14  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234068 ANAMIKA  MAJUMDAR Female No  84  32 84 SC  3  72.50  60.00  68.33  52.57  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002435625 ROSHAN  ORAON Male No  85  7 85 ST  1  72.50  58.00  67.33  43.86  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414879 SOROJ  DAS Male No  86 86 UR  3  72.25  58.00  71.00  50.86  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564488 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  87  14 87 OBC-B  7  72.25  56.00  71.80  50.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642587 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  88  33 88 SC  2  72.00  78.00  70.20  88.43  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523289 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  89  15 89 OBC-B  14  72.00  75.00  64.67  42.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674847 JAYANTA  BARUA Male No  90  34 90 SC  3  72.00  54.00  68.50  55.57  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173309 PARLIN  DEY Male No  91 91 UR  2  71.75  71.00  67.00  55.14  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756576 AYON DEB SINGHA Male No  92  35 92 SC  8  71.50  76.00  63.50  40.43  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186359 PRADIP CHANDRA DEY Male No  93 93 UR  11  71.50  66.00  68.40  38.43  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164335 DOYEL  BOSE Female No  94 94 UR  8  71.50  53.00  64.33  39.00  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184009 SUGATAM  DHAR Male No  95 95 UR  15  71.50  50.00  65.00  41.86  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175116 NANCY  ROY Female No  96  36 96 SC  8  71.25  51.00  66.33  34.57  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000866553 HRITTIK  ROY Male No  97  37 97 SC  4  71.00  63.00  66.33  53.71  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124265 PURBASHA  SAHA Female No  98  38 98 SC  6  70.75  65.00  68.60  59.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319520 SUBHAJIT  GOPE Male No  99  16 99 OBC-B  4  70.25  82.00  68.20  49.57  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079154 BIKRAM  PAUL Male No  100  17 100 OBC-B  2  70.00  83.00  64.83  83.86  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348770 RONICK  PAUL Male No  101  18 101 OBC-B  10  70.00  60.00  64.33  53.71  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513177 DIYA  DEY Female No  102 102 UR  5  69.50  71.00  64.17  43.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477385 PINKI  ROY Female No  103  39 103 SC  2  69.50  58.00  67.20  42.29  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650208 PUSHKAR  BARMAN Male No  104  40 104 SC  6  69.50  47.00  66.50  43.43  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404598 MANJIRA  SAHA Female No  105 105 UR  6  69.00  52.00  66.17  42.43  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470716 ABHIJIT  SAHA Male No  106 106 UR  9  68.50  80.00  63.33  57.29  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288333 BAPPADITYA  BARMAN Male No  107  41 107 SC  6  68.50  57.00  62.67  33.71  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720382 SIDDHARTHA  BARMAN Male No  108  42 108 SC  5  68.50  56.00  63.33  41.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001412825 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  109  19 109 OBC-B  12  68.25  50.00  65.60  42.43  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914717 ANYESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  110 110 UR  1  68.00  72.00  64.00  37.57  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612944 JABA  DAS Female No  111  43 111 SC  1  68.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068623 ANISH  URAON Male No  112  8 112 ST  3  68.00  57.00  67.20  45.29  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030948 SUBOJIT  BALA Male No  113  44 113 SC  4  67.75  65.00  61.50  37.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249382 KAMALIKA  RAY Female No  114  45 114 SC  4  67.50  75.00  62.33  46.57  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314256 SARAJIT  PAUL Male No  115 115 UR  2  67.50  75.00  60.67  29.57  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801737 PRABIR  BARMAN Male No  116  46 116 SC  2  67.50  52.00  67.60  40.71  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309793 PROSENJIT  KARJEE Male No  117 117 UR  8  67.25  67.00  63.83  32.14  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612656 ANIRBAN  SARKAR Male No  118 118 UR  2  67.25  67.00  63.17  49.57  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605576 ASHMIT  DAS Male No  119  47 119 SC  4  67.25  52.00  63.17  40.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679837 RAUNAK  GHOSH Male No  120  20 120 OBC-B  8  67.00  66.00  65.20  44.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000122900 SANKHODIP  GHOSH Male No  121  21 121 OBC-B  2  67.00  62.00  61.67  37.57  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443445 SNEHA  MAJUMDAR Female No  122 122 UR  1  66.75  77.00  64.00  54.29  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259985 NEHA  ROY Female No  123  48 123 SC  11  66.75  65.00  62.80  50.57  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074400 REHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  124  3 124 OBC-A  1  66.50  52.00  65.60  52.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577514 RANA  BISWAS Male No  125 125 UR  14  66.25  67.00  63.20  42.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264282 PRATIK  DEY Male No  126 126 UR  12  65.75  61.00  58.17  32.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998110 KALYAN  MAHALI Male No  127  9 127 ST  2  65.75  56.00  59.67  38.50  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862728 SUSMITA  KUJUR Female No  128  10 128 ST  3  65.00  61.00  62.33  48.71  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832465 PALLABI  NARJINARY Female No  129  11 129 ST  6  64.75  63.00  61.40  38.14  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164406 DEEP  DAS Male No  130 130 UR  7  64.75  63.00  60.60  71.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273337 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  131  49 131 SC  3  64.25  56.00  61.50  44.29  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662545 KHURSHEDA  PARVIN Female No  132  4 132 OBC-A  3  64.25  44.00  62.80  46.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000938055 MOUMITA  MANDAL Female No  133  50 133 SC  3  64.00  56.00  62.60  41.57  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424293 UNIMA  ORAON Female No  134  12 134 ST  5  64.00  52.00  57.83  32.71  7846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456872 ADRITA  DUTTA 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  135 135 UR  4  63.75  60.00  62.50  46.86  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917257 PRITI  KHAKHA Female No  136  13 136 ST  2  63.50  55.00  61.00  49.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806841 ALIP  DAS Male No  137  51 137 SC  7  63.50  48.00  57.33  37.00  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982093 SAHID  ALAM Male No  138  5 138 OBC-A  5  63.25  62.00  60.60  38.86  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073143 MANISHA  ROY Female No  139  52 139 SC  6  63.25  55.00  59.40  36.14  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920297 SAYANTIKA  DEY Female No  140  22 140 OBC-B  3  63.25  55.00  58.17  41.43  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081644 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  141  53 141 SC  11  63.25  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230454 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  142 142 UR  8  63.00  53.00  63.00  28.43  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053462 APARAJITA  BHOWMIK Female No  143  54 143 SC  3  63.00  45.00  60.33  71.00  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301582 ASIMA  ROY Female No  144  55 144 SC  10  62.75  61.00  61.40  38.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000291411 DEBSHIKA  MANDAL Female No  145  56 145 SC  3  62.75  56.00  61.80  39.43  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439596 PRITAMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  146 146 UR  1  62.50  61.00  62.00  40.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263775 DHRUBAJIT  KAR Male No  147 147 UR  4  62.50  55.00  60.20  59.86  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280182 SUDAY  RABHA Male No  148  14 148 ST  21  62.25  55.00  56.17  55.17  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023840 SUMIT  SUTRADHAR Male No  149  23 149 OBC-B  4  62.25  53.00  60.00  55.29  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031306 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  150  24 150 OBC-B  5  62.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684465 ANIS  TOPPO Male No  151  15 151 ST  2  62.00  45.00  56.33  44.57  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353022 RESHMA  BISWAS Female No  152  57 152 SC  1  61.75  52.00  58.80  49.71  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256281 SILINA  URAON Female No  153  16 153 ST  8  61.50  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881677 RUPAM  AHAMED Male No  154  6 154 OBC-A  2  61.00  51.00  57.60  63.71  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224278 ANKITA CHIK BARAIK Female No  155  17 155 ST  12  60.75  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307708 NANTU  DAS Male No  156  58 156 SC  1  60.75  64.00  57.40  37.43  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000994031 ANKITA  DHAR Female No  157 157 UR  2  60.75  61.00  57.40  39.14  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299408 PIYALI  ROY Female No  158  59 158 SC  3  60.75  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746469 RUPAN  DAS Male No  159  60 159 SC  5  60.50  54.00  58.00  47.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889781 DEBOJIT  BISWAS Male No  160  61 160 SC  1  60.25  46.00  56.83  47.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673649 GAURAB  CHAMPRAMARY Male No  161  18 161 ST  5  60.25  45.00  58.80  53.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116747 RAJDEEP  BISWAS Male No  162  62 162 SC  4  59.75  55.00  55.50  55.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141980 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  163  25 163 OBC-B  9  59.75  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683620 PROSENJIT  DAS Male No  164  63 164 SC  2  59.75  44.00  58.80  33.86  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486962 TANUSHREE  GUPTA Female No  165 165 UR  10  59.75  44.00  57.33  37.14  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059659 SAMPA  ROY Female No  166  64 166 SC  7  59.50  48.00  57.00  32.86  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991278 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  167  65 167 SC  13  59.25  52.00  56.20  54.43  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943918 SUSHMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  168  26 168 OBC-B  8  59.25  52.00  56.20  35.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001317010 PRAJNA  DAS Female No  169  27 169 OBC-B  6  58.75  48.00  55.50  55.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362296 RIYA  SAHA Female No  170 170 UR  3  58.50  45.00  56.00  31.14  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203499 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  171  19 171 ST  9  58.50  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902287 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  172  7 172 OBC-A  6  58.50  44.00  54.00  38.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443106 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  173  66 173 SC  2  58.00  61.00  55.20  36.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560943 MAMANI  ROY Female No  174  67 174 SC  2  58.00  44.00  55.20  44.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765367 MITALI  RAY Female No  175  68 175 SC  2  57.75  52.00  55.40  31.86  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703889 AFRITIK  ISLAM Male No  176  8 176 OBC-A  12  57.75  46.00  55.17  32.43  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072994 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  177  28 177 OBC-B  2  57.50  47.00  56.67  68.29  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127384 RIMPA  BISWAS Female No  178 178 UR  1  57.50  44.00  53.67  39.43  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995883 RAJESH  ROY Male No  179 179 UR  5  57.25  44.00  55.40  37.71  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339177 ALIN  ROY Male No  180  69 180 SC  8  57.00  44.00  55.80  41.43  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000479880 PRATHAM  BARUA Male No  181  20 181 ST  2  57.00  44.00  54.83  44.43  7107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780603 SOMA  DAS Female No  182  70 182 SC  3  57.00  42.00  54.20  33.57  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152946 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  183  71 183 SC  8  56.75  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668836 PUJA  ROY Female No  184 184 UR  3  56.75  44.00  54.60  39.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398333 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  185 185 UR  4  56.50  46.00  56.40  40.43  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767789 BIJOY  SARKAR Male No  186  72 186 SC  3  56.00  74.00  53.60  41.57  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607605 MADHUMITA  KARJEE Female No  187  73 187 SC  1  56.00  56.00  55.20  31.57  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337643 CHUMKI  MADAK Female No  188 188 UR  7  56.00  45.00  53.80  32.86  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952785 PRATISHNA  SARKAR Female No  189 189 UR  8  55.75  61.00  51.83  42.71  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030132 DHRITIMAN  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  190 190 UR  10  55.50  58.00  54.00  59.00  6259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500309 SREYA  SEN Female No  191 191 UR  4  55.50  44.00  53.20  32.14  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292596 SUMAN  RAY Male No  192  74 192 SC  1  55.00  54.00  52.80  31.86  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000881495 SOHIMA  BEGAM Female No  193 193 UR  9  54.75  44.00  51.17  29.29  6177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914389 PRACHI  ORAON Female No  194  21 194 ST  6  54.50  44.00  51.00  32.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086412 AMIT KUMAR ROY Male No  195  75 195 SC  3  54.25  52.00  51.50  29.43  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625351 SIKHA  RAY Female No  196  76 196 SC  4  54.25  50.00  53.00  34.57  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098525 BINAY  DAS Male No  197 197 UR  6  54.25  45.00  52.50  26.71  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361904 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  198  77 198 SC  7  54.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278627 JAYITA  SARKAR Female No  199  78 199 SC  8  53.50  45.00  52.80  33.14  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443912 TANIA SINGHA ROY Female No  200 200 UR  3  53.50  44.00  52.67  43.00  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058380 TRISHA  BARMAN Female Yes  201 201 UR  2  53.50  44.00  51.80  76.57  7035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090998 SUSANTA CHANDRA DAS Male No  202  79 202 SC  5  53.50  44.00  51.60  40.00  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187493 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  203  80 203 SC  8  53.00  52.00  51.20  32.43  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661044 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  204  81 204 SC  2  53.00  50.00  52.40  32.86  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000879684 PUJA  RAY Female No  205  82 205 SC  3  53.00  46.00  50.67  34.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605316 ARGHA  MANDAL Male No  206  83 206 SC  2  52.75  55.00  50.17  38.86  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169628 SAHIT  NARJINARY Male No  207  22 207 ST  2  52.75  48.00  51.60  41.29  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919768 ALAKA  DAS Female No  208  84 208 SC  2  52.00  49.00  51.80  42.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949220 DHRUBAJYOTI  ROY Male No  209  85 209 SC  3  51.50  45.00  50.00  33.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420036 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  210  86 210 SC  3  51.25  50.00  49.00  30.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892910 RUPA  BARMAN Female No  211  87 211 SC  2  51.00  50.00  49.83  35.14  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268469 CHUMKI  DAS Female No  212  88 212 SC  2  51.00  48.00  50.80  38.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216964 SAHID  RAVA Male No  213  23 213 ST  2  50.50  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896664 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  214  89 214 SC  6  50.50  44.00  49.20  26.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482910 HARI PRASAD BARMAN Male No  215  90 215 SC  10  50.50  44.00  48.33  28.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626767 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  216  91 216 SC  1  50.00  50.00  50.00  40.00  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000065556 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  217  92 217 SC  7  49.50  44.00  48.40  34.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000048044 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  41  1 1 OBC-A  6  79.25  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752841 CHHABIR  HOSSAIN Male No  45  2 2 OBC-A  11  78.75  66.00  76.60  49.86  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074400 REHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  124  3 3 OBC-A  1  66.50  52.00  65.60  52.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662545 KHURSHEDA  PARVIN Female No  132  4 4 OBC-A  3  64.25  44.00  62.80  46.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982093 SAHID  ALAM Male No  138  5 5 OBC-A  5  63.25  62.00  60.60  38.86  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881677 RUPAM  AHAMED Male No  154  6 6 OBC-A  2  61.00  51.00  57.60  63.71  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902287 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  172  7 7 OBC-A  6  58.50  44.00  54.00  38.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703889 AFRITIK  ISLAM Male No  176  8 8 OBC-A  12  57.75  46.00  55.17  32.43  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001858437 NABANKUR  PANDIT Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  6  90.75  91.00  84.00  68.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346490 SAHIKA  PANDIT Female No  3  2 2 OBC-B  1  89.50  76.00  88.80  57.29  6204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959016 KHUSHI  MAHATO Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  2  87.50  76.00  86.80  65.29  6391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154298 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  16  4 4 OBC-B  10  85.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611400 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  24  5 5 OBC-B  4  81.50  75.00  80.00  61.43  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763515 SNIKDHA  GHOSH Female No  28  6 6 OBC-B  2  80.50  76.00  80.00  51.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408950 SHRABANI  BHOWMIK Female No  38  7 7 OBC-B  4  79.50  70.00  77.80  68.71  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483554 PRIYASMITA  DATTA Female No  39  8 8 OBC-B  7  79.50  68.00  77.00  51.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310201 SURAJ  SUTRADHAR Male Yes  43  9 9 OBC-B  6  79.00  57.00  76.17  58.71  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977592 SUJAY  DAS Male No  46  10 10 OBC-B  5  78.75  64.00  77.80  59.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649309 BITTU  DEY Male No  51  11 11 OBC-B  3  78.25  66.00  74.83  60.29  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657566 MOUMITA  SHARMA Female No  58  12 12 OBC-B  6  77.25  57.00  75.33  56.29  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001280090 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  65  13 13 OBC-B  4  76.00  72.00  73.17  61.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564488 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  87  14 14 OBC-B  7  72.25  56.00  71.80  50.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523289 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  89  15 15 OBC-B  14  72.00  75.00  64.67  42.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319520 SUBHAJIT  GOPE Male No  99  16 16 OBC-B  4  70.25  82.00  68.20  49.57  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079154 BIKRAM  PAUL Male No  100  17 17 OBC-B  2  70.00  83.00  64.83  83.86  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348770 RONICK  PAUL Male No  101  18 18 OBC-B  10  70.00  60.00  64.33  53.71  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412825 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  109  19 19 OBC-B  12  68.25  50.00  65.60  42.43  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679837 RAUNAK  GHOSH Male No  120  20 20 OBC-B  8  67.00  66.00  65.20  44.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122900 SANKHODIP  GHOSH Male No  121  21 21 OBC-B  2  67.00  62.00  61.67  37.57  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920297 SAYANTIKA  DEY Female No  140  22 22 OBC-B  3  63.25  55.00  58.17  41.43  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023840 SUMIT  SUTRADHAR Male No  149  23 23 OBC-B  4  62.25  53.00  60.00  55.29  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031306 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  150  24 24 OBC-B  5  62.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000141980 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  163  25 25 OBC-B  9  59.75  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943918 SUSHMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  168  26 26 OBC-B  8  59.25  52.00  56.20  35.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317010 PRAJNA  DAS Female No  169  27 27 OBC-B  6  58.75  48.00  55.50  55.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072994 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  177  28 28 OBC-B  2  57.50  47.00  56.67  68.29  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002033738 BEDANTIKA  SAHA Female No  5  1 1 SC  5  88.25  82.00  88.00  78.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790106 MOULI  MANDAL Female No  7  2 2 SC  3  87.50  80.00  83.17  59.14  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530842 RIMI  ROY Female No  11  3 3 SC  7  86.75  84.00  81.17  68.57  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505577 ABHAY  DAS Male No  14  4 4 SC  6  85.25  90.00  79.17  51.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389576 MANASH  DAS Male No  18  5 5 SC  5  83.75  75.00  81.33  53.86  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004623 SURJA  DAS Male No  20  6 6 SC  5  83.50  88.00  82.00  67.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416438 POMPA  DAS Female No  21  7 7 SC  3  83.00  73.00  83.40  64.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634108 PALLABI  ROY Female No  25  8 8 SC  2  81.50  62.00  78.40  47.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553236 JAYA  ADHIKARY Female No  26  9 9 SC  10  80.75  52.00  80.00  46.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652786 ADITYA  SAPKOTTA Male No  27  10 10 SC  10  80.50  93.00  72.83  88.33  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910080 PALLABI  RAY Female No  29  11 11 SC  5  80.50  74.00  76.80  46.43  6101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330179 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  31  12 12 SC  6  80.50  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000730899 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  36  13 13 SC  5  80.00  71.00  77.00  44.14  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553580 PALLABI  ROY Female No  37  14 14 SC  2  80.00  60.00  79.50  48.29  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474118 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  42  15 15 SC  6  79.00  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583981 KINKINI  ADHIKARY Female No  44  16 16 SC  10  78.75  83.00  74.83  49.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908852 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  56  17 17 SC  7  77.50  67.00  73.20  46.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924387 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  57  18 18 SC  5  77.25  67.00  77.20  47.86  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053002 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  60  19 19 SC  15  77.00  80.00  68.67  55.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765571 DIPAYAN  DAS Male No  62  20 20 SC  1  76.75  64.00  75.00  63.57  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914581 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  63  21 21 SC  4  76.50  73.00  74.20  54.86  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316506 SWARNAP  SARKAR Male No  66  22 22 SC  3  75.75  65.00  71.33  56.71  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306568 NANDITA  RAY Female No  67  23 23 SC  10  75.50  83.00  71.60  53.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120977 FALGUNI  RAY Female No  68  24 24 SC  2  75.50  80.00  71.20  51.57  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000671936 KOYEL  DAS Female No  69  25 25 SC  2  75.50  70.00  72.80  34.29  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061161 SARMISHTHA  RAY Female No  71  26 26 SC  5  75.50  55.00  74.80  68.43  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100743 TAPASI  ADHIKARY Female No  73  27 27 SC  4  75.25  70.00  73.60  46.57  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508964 DEBOJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  74  28 28 SC  19  75.00  75.00  68.80  53.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260132 SONALI  DAS Female No  81  29 29 SC  4  73.00  74.00  71.40  67.00  7258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226358 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  82  30 30 SC  4  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377181 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  83  31 31 SC  3  72.75  48.00  68.20  44.14  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234068 ANAMIKA  MAJUMDAR Female No  84  32 32 SC  3  72.50  60.00  68.33  52.57  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642587 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  88  33 33 SC  2  72.00  78.00  70.20  88.43  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674847 JAYANTA  BARUA Male No  90  34 34 SC  3  72.00  54.00  68.50  55.57  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756576 AYON DEB SINGHA Male No  92  35 35 SC  8  71.50  76.00  63.50  40.43  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175116 NANCY  ROY Female No  96  36 36 SC  8  71.25  51.00  66.33  34.57  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000866553 HRITTIK  ROY Male No  97  37 37 SC  4  71.00  63.00  66.33  53.71  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124265 PURBASHA  SAHA Female No  98  38 38 SC  6  70.75  65.00  68.60  59.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477385 PINKI  ROY Female No  103  39 39 SC  2  69.50  58.00  67.20  42.29  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650208 PUSHKAR  BARMAN Male No  104  40 40 SC  6  69.50  47.00  66.50  43.43  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288333 BAPPADITYA  BARMAN Male No  107  41 41 SC  6  68.50  57.00  62.67  33.71  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720382 SIDDHARTHA  BARMAN Male No  108  42 42 SC  5  68.50  56.00  63.33  41.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612944 JABA  DAS Female No  111  43 43 SC  1  68.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030948 SUBOJIT  BALA Male No  113  44 44 SC  4  67.75  65.00  61.50  37.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249382 KAMALIKA  RAY Female No  114  45 45 SC  4  67.50  75.00  62.33  46.57  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801737 PRABIR  BARMAN Male No  116  46 46 SC  2  67.50  52.00  67.60  40.71  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605576 ASHMIT  DAS Male No  119  47 47 SC  4  67.25  52.00  63.17  40.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259985 NEHA  ROY Female No  123  48 48 SC  11  66.75  65.00  62.80  50.57  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000273337 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  131  49 49 SC  3  64.25  56.00  61.50  44.29  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938055 MOUMITA  MANDAL Female No  133  50 50 SC  3  64.00  56.00  62.60  41.57  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806841 ALIP  DAS Male No  137  51 51 SC  7  63.50  48.00  57.33  37.00  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073143 MANISHA  ROY Female No  139  52 52 SC  6  63.25  55.00  59.40  36.14  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081644 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  141  53 53 SC  11  63.25  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053462 APARAJITA  BHOWMIK Female No  143  54 54 SC  3  63.00  45.00  60.33  71.00  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301582 ASIMA  ROY Female No  144  55 55 SC  10  62.75  61.00  61.40  38.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291411 DEBSHIKA  MANDAL Female No  145  56 56 SC  3  62.75  56.00  61.80  39.43  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353022 RESHMA  BISWAS Female No  152  57 57 SC  1  61.75  52.00  58.80  49.71  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307708 NANTU  DAS Male No  156  58 58 SC  1  60.75  64.00  57.40  37.43  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299408 PIYALI  ROY Female No  158  59 59 SC  3  60.75  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746469 RUPAN  DAS Male No  159  60 60 SC  5  60.50  54.00  58.00  47.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000889781 DEBOJIT  BISWAS Male No  160  61 61 SC  1  60.25  46.00  56.83  47.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116747 RAJDEEP  BISWAS Male No  162  62 62 SC  4  59.75  55.00  55.50  55.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683620 PROSENJIT  DAS Male No  164  63 63 SC  2  59.75  44.00  58.80  33.86  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059659 SAMPA  ROY Female No  166  64 64 SC  7  59.50  48.00  57.00  32.86  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991278 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  167  65 65 SC  13  59.25  52.00  56.20  54.43  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443106 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  173  66 66 SC  2  58.00  61.00  55.20  36.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560943 MAMANI  ROY Female No  174  67 67 SC  2  58.00  44.00  55.20  44.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765367 MITALI  RAY Female No  175  68 68 SC  2  57.75  52.00  55.40  31.86  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339177 ALIN  ROY Male No  180  69 69 SC  8  57.00  44.00  55.80  41.43  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780603 SOMA  DAS Female No  182  70 70 SC  3  57.00  42.00  54.20  33.57  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152946 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  183  71 71 SC  8  56.75  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767789 BIJOY  SARKAR Male No  186  72 72 SC  3  56.00  74.00  53.60  41.57  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000607605 MADHUMITA  KARJEE Female No  187  73 73 SC  1  56.00  56.00  55.20  31.57  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292596 SUMAN  RAY Male No  192  74 74 SC  1  55.00  54.00  52.80  31.86  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086412 AMIT KUMAR ROY Male No  195  75 75 SC  3  54.25  52.00  51.50  29.43  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625351 SIKHA  RAY Female No  196  76 76 SC  4  54.25  50.00  53.00  34.57  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361904 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  198  77 77 SC  7  54.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278627 JAYITA  SARKAR Female No  199  78 78 SC  8  53.50  45.00  52.80  33.14  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090998 SUSANTA CHANDRA DAS Male No  202  79 79 SC  5  53.50  44.00  51.60  40.00  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187493 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  203  80 80 SC  8  53.00  52.00  51.20  32.43  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661044 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  204  81 81 SC  2  53.00  50.00  52.40  32.86  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879684 PUJA  RAY Female No  205  82 82 SC  3  53.00  46.00  50.67  34.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605316 ARGHA  MANDAL Male No  206  83 83 SC  2  52.75  55.00  50.17  38.86  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919768 ALAKA  DAS Female No  208  84 84 SC  2  52.00  49.00  51.80  42.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001949220 DHRUBAJYOTI  ROY Male No  209  85 85 SC  3  51.50  45.00  50.00  33.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420036 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  210  86 86 SC  3  51.25  50.00  49.00  30.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892910 RUPA  BARMAN Female No  211  87 87 SC  2  51.00  50.00  49.83  35.14  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268469 CHUMKI  DAS Female No  212  88 88 SC  2  51.00  48.00  50.80  38.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896664 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  214  89 89 SC  6  50.50  44.00  49.20  26.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482910 HARI PRASAD BARMAN Male No  215  90 90 SC  10  50.50  44.00  48.33  28.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626767 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  216  91 91 SC  1  50.00  50.00  50.00  40.00  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065556 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  217  92 92 SC  7  49.50  44.00  48.40  34.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000660750 PRATIMA  KARJEE Female No  1  1 1 ST  3  95.25  90.00  94.17  76.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628555 NEHA CHIK BARAIK Female No  22  2 2 ST  3  82.75  71.00  79.33  52.57  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613699 ROSHAN  KHARIYA Male No  40  3 3 ST  2  79.25  72.00  75.67  69.00  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933914 RUPANTY  MAHALI Female No  72  4 4 ST  11  75.25  80.00  69.60  40.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994849 SOURAV CHIK BARAIK Male No  76  5 5 ST  5  75.00  64.00  70.83  59.29  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461070 JYOTI  LAKRA Female No  79  6 6 ST  1  73.50  57.00  71.00  54.25  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435625 ROSHAN  ORAON Male No  85  7 7 ST  1  72.50  58.00  67.33  43.86  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068623 ANISH  URAON Male No  112  8 8 ST  3  68.00  57.00  67.20  45.29  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998110 KALYAN  MAHALI Male No  127  9 9 ST  2  65.75  56.00  59.67  38.50  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862728 SUSMITA  KUJUR Female No  128  10 10 ST  3  65.00  61.00  62.33  48.71  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832465 PALLABI  NARJINARY Female No  129  11 11 ST  6  64.75  63.00  61.40  38.14  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424293 UNIMA  ORAON Female No  134  12 12 ST  5  64.00  52.00  57.83  32.71  7846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001917257 PRITI  KHAKHA Female No  136  13 13 ST  2  63.50  55.00  61.00  49.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280182 SUDAY  RABHA Male No  148  14 14 ST  21  62.25  55.00  56.17  55.17  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684465 ANIS  TOPPO Male No  151  15 15 ST  2  62.00  45.00  56.33  44.57  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256281 SILINA  URAON Female No  153  16 16 ST  8  61.50  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224278 ANKITA CHIK BARAIK Female No  155  17 17 ST  12  60.75  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673649 GAURAB  CHAMPRAMARY Male No  161  18 18 ST  5  60.25  45.00  58.80  53.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203499 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  171  19 19 ST  9  58.50  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479880 PRATHAM  BARUA Male No  181  20 20 ST  2  57.00  44.00  54.83  44.43  7107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914389 PRACHI  ORAON Female No  194  21 21 ST  6  54.50  44.00  51.00  32.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169628 SAHIT  NARJINARY Male No  207  22 22 ST  2  52.75  48.00  51.60  41.29  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216964 SAHID  RAVA Male No  213  23 23 ST  2  50.50  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


